550 E. Weddell Drive, Suite 4, Sunnyvale, CA 94089,  U. S. A. Tel.: (408) 747-9760, Fax: (408) 747-9770, Web: w w w .analogtechnologies.com
 Copyrights 2000 – 2010, Analog Technologies, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated on 8/4/2010.  1
Analog Technologies ABK36V1A1
High Efficiency Precision LED Controller
FEATURES
High Efficiency: 90% typical
No Heat Sink Required
High Current without Heat Sink: 1A

Analog Technologies ABK36V1A1
High Efficiency Precision LED Controller
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
ABK36VFR35A1 Controller of fixed 0.35A output in TO-220 type package without wires
ABK36VFR35A1W Controller of fixed 0.35A output in TO-220 type package with wires
ABK36VFR7A1 Controller of fixed 0.70A output in TO-220 type package without wires
ABK36VFR7A1W Controller of fixed 0.70A output in TO-220 type package with wires
ABK36VF1A1 Controller of fixed 1A output in TO-220 type package without wires
ABK36VF1A1W Controller of fixed 1A output in TO-220 type package with wires
ABK36V1A1 Controller of adjustable 1A output in TO-220 type package without wires
ABK36V1A1W Controller of adjustable 1A output in TO-220 type package with wires
PRICES
Quantity 1 − 9 10 − 49 50 − 199 200 − 499  ≥500
ABK36V1A1
ABK36VF1A1